Top 50 Companies Receiving Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints
September 1, 2023 thru September 30, 2023

Rank
Septembe
r Rank August Company

2 Transunion

1 Experian

3 Equifax

4 Geek Squad

5 Amazon

8 USPS Impostor
10 U.S. Customs and Border Protection Impostor
11 JP Morgan Chase

9 Bank of America
14 Medicare

7 Paypal, Inc.
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Product/Service Code(s)
Credit Bureaus

Credit Bureaus

Credit Bureaus

Business Imposters
Business Imposters
Government Imposters
Government Imposters
Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls
Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls
Government Imposters
Online Payment Services

# of Complaints
Entered During

Reporting Period

32,503

32,381

29,405

5,298

4,624

2,708

1,804

1,773

1,648

1,648

1,618



