Top 50 Companies Receiving Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints September 1, 2023 thru September 30, 2023

Rank Septembe

Rank Septembe				# of Complaints Entered During
r	Rank August	Company	Product/Service Code(s)	Reporting Period
1	2	Transunion	Credit Bureaus	32,503
2	1	Experian	Credit Bureaus	32,381
3	3	Equifax	Credit Bureaus	29,405
4	. 4	Geek Squad	Business Imposters	5,298
5	5	Amazon	Business Imposters	4,624
6	8	USPS Impostor	Government Imposters	2,708
7	10	U.S. Customs and Border Protection Impostor	Government Imposters	1,804
8	11	JP Morgan Chase	Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls	1,773
9	9	Bank of America	Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls	1,648
10	14	Medicare	Government Imposters	1,648
11	7	Paypal, Inc.	Online Payment Services	1,618